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Chasing Satellites by Thomas Fiss

(Oh, oh, oh...)

They tell us we were too young
Every single day

We'd stand (1)

Justto (2) away

the ocean

You're eyes we're out of focus
They carried me away

(Oh no, oh no)

We're chasing satellites
Watch us burn the city tonight
We (3)

Watch us burn

our hearts to the sky

Watch us (4) from (5) satellites
(Oh, oh, oh...)

Watch us burn from chasing satellites

(Oh, oh, oh...)

Watch us (6)
Just lie under the stars
And our (7) (8) 9)

from chasing satellites

Fill in the gaps

the way

Every single love (10)
We (11)

And getting better every day
(Oh no, oh no)

We're chasing satellites
Watch us (12)
We (13)

be the one that got away

like we're young

the city tonight
our hearts to the sky

Watch us burn

Watch us burn from chasing satellites

(Oh, oh, oh...)

Watch us burn (14) chasing satellites
(Oh, oh, oh...)

Watch us (15) (16)
@an) satellites

We want it more, the faster the chase
It was too bright to look away
(Oh) how we burned up through space

They thought we we're lost

But, (18) (19)
Watch us (20)
We throw our hearts to the sky

the city tonight

Watch us burn
Watch us burn from chasing satellites
(Oh, oh, oh...)
Watch us (21)
(Oh, oh, oh...)
Watch us (22) from  (23)
satellites

(Oh, oh, oh...)

Watch us burn from chasing satellites

(Oh, oh, oh...)
Watch us (24)

from chasing satellites

from chasing satellites
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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. beside
. drift
. throw

burn

. chasing

burn

. hearts
. will
. light

. will
ivin?
burn
throw
from
burn
from
chasing
we're
chasing
burn
burn
burn
chasing
burn

Fill in the gaps

https://lwww.subingles.com



https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

